ITI LIMITED
(A Government of India Undertaking)
PR Ref: M5125B004
Sl.
No
.
ITI Item code Item Description Make MPN Qty in
Nos
1 SC1D4100007N7A7 CAPACITOR, SMD,1 uF, 16V, ±10%, 0402, X5R TDK C1005X5R1C105K050BC 1000
2 SC1D4470007M8A7 CAPACITOR, SMD, 4.7uF, 10V, 0402, ±10%, X5R TDK C1005X5R1A475K050BC 200
3 SC1D4100002N8A7 CAPACITOR, SMD, MLCC, 10uF, 0603 SIZE, 25V,
X5R, +/-10%, -55 TO 85 DEG. CEL.
MURATA MANUFACTURING
CO. LTD
GRM188R61E106KA73D 400
4 SC1D4100006P9A7 CAPACITOR, SMD, 0.1 uF, 25V, ±10%, 0402, X5R TAIYO YUDEN CO LTD TMK105BJ104KV-F 1800
KYOCERA ASIA PACIFIC
INDIA PVT LTD
04023D104KAT2A
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CL05A104KA5NNNC
5 SC1D1180002L4A3 CAPACITOR, SMD, 18 pF, 50V, 0402, ±1%, C0G MURATA MANUFACTURING
CO. LTD
GRM1555C1H180FA01D 440
KEMET ELECTRONICS
CORP
CBR04C180F5GAC
YAGEO CORPORATION CC0402FPNPOBN180
6 SC1D2100005L6A7 CAPACITOR, CER., SMD, 10nF, 16V, +/-10%, 0402
SIZE
YAGEO CORPORATION CC0402KPX7R8BB103 440
1. Warranty certificate is mandatory
2. Sample has to be approved by the user before bulk supply
3. COC, test reports and all necessary documents shall be submitted along with supply for inspection clearance.
4. Lead time of the items should be clearly mentioned
5. Quote only for the mentioned make and part number.
6. Technical details of each items (ITI item code, Make, Part number, lead time etc.) should be uploaded be in your company letter head
with sign and seal for technical evaluation. Without these documents, the submitted bid will be rejected and we will not consider for
evaluation.